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PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY TREBOSTOVO

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Pony ZL - Handicap
70 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Trebostovo, 22.8.2015

11
MAXIM CHESTER I 08332

05935 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Milan Nemcek

Nelicentovaný
Prvosienka 299911

J6 Krízenec
��� ������ ������Ema NEMCEKOVÁ

69
HILIN YVETTE 08181

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM2
ADMEUM s.r.o.

Linde Hoeve´s Elegan
Steehorst09

D2 Welsh Pony
��� ��	�	 ����
Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

2
KLIP VIDAR Z 08885

05701 Martin Záturcie JO3
Michaela Balázová05

D3 Športový pony
��� ��	��� ����
�Michaela BALÁZOVÁ

22
ARKOS 08459

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM4
MUDr. Dušan Dibdiak

Brit 247
Sheyla (Tobrok-90)15

D2 Welsh part-bred
��� ������ ����
�Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

53
ETNA 2 07919

06098 Zvolen Isokman5
Zdenko Homola09

D3 ��� ������ ������Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

54
ERVA 08731

06098 Zvolen Isokman6
Zdenko Homola10

D3 ��� ������ ������Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

3
BORNEO 2 08720

05701 Martin Záturcie JO7
Linda Franová05

D3 CZE športový pony
��� �����	 �����
Michaela BALÁZOVÁ

4
AL-KHAM-SA BELINDA 09136

05701 Martin Záturcie JO8
Linda Franová

Bohemian Freyr 2830
Bella Dona04

D3 WPB
��� ��	��
 ����
	Michaela BALÁZOVÁ

33
TIBET 05118

07100 Látky Ranc pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma16

J5 Krízenec
�
���Domonika MERTVÍKOVÁ
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PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY TREBOSTOVO

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Pony L - Handicap
80 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.1

Trebostovo, 22.8.2015

22
ARKOS 08459

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM1
MUDr. Dušan Dibdiak

Brit 247
Sheyla (Tobrok-90)15

D2 Welsh part-bred
��� ������Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

54
ERVA 08731

06098 Zvolen Isokman2
Zdenko Homola10

D3 ��� ������Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

33
TIBET 05118

07100 Látky Ranc pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma16

J5 Krízenec
��� ��	��	Domonika MERTVÍKOVÁ

3
BORNEO 2 08720

05701 Martin Záturcie JO4
Linda Franová05

D3 CZE športový pony
��� ��	��
Michaela BALÁZOVÁ

53
ETNA 2 07919

06098 Zvolen Isokman5
Zdenko Homola09

D3 ��� ������Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

4
AL-KHAM-SA BELINDA 09136

05701 Martin Záturcie JO6
Linda Franová

Bohemian Freyr 2830
Bella Dona04

D3 WPB
��� ������Michaela BALÁZOVÁ

11
MAXIM CHESTER I 08332

05935 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Milan Nemcek

Nelicentovaný
Prvosienka 299911

J6 Krízenec
��� ������Ema NEMCEKOVÁ

2
KLIP VIDAR Z 08885

05701 Martin Záturcie JO8
Michaela Balázová05

D3 Športový pony
��� ����
�Michaela BALÁZOVÁ
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PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY TREBOSTOVO

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZM
90 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Trebostovo, 22.8.2015

25
ACONA B 08152

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM1
ADMEUM s.r.o.

Corrado II.
Ascona10

J5 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

66
JANKO 7954

6728 Nová Dedina Ranc Aurora2 ��� ����� ����	Alexandra KUPCIOVÁ

31
GAMA 9308

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM3 J8 ��� ��	��	 �����	Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

52
CORYLLUS AVELLANA 08653

01757 Trebostovo Polet JS4
Ivan Tomek

Corsinni 4564
Lusitania 17/5105

SVK TK
��� ��	�	
 ����	
Marcela TOMEKOVÁ

5
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lucenec Koška Horseteam5
Michaela Krizová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ������ �����	Michaela KRIZOVÁ

70
VANDA 03811

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM6
ADMEUM s.r.o.

Sektor s.v. 4448
Wilma19

J5 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

18
CAMINO "F" 08823

06833 Zilina OVER JK7
Glasnáková Diana08

D4 HUN TK
��� ��
��
 ��
���Monika GLASNÁKOVÁ

39
KIDDY 08588

06194 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Eva Ondrašovicová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Y0 Krízenec
��� ������ ������Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ

36
LAMOUR WAVO 09128

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses9
Wavo Horses

Colato 1359
Lordika 367705

SVK TK
��� ����	� ����	�Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

62
CARDENTO - K 07268

06252 Belá-Dulice BMM10
Pavol Krišpinský

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288315

D4 AUT TK
��� �����
 �����
Karin KOPASOVÁ

10
WHIMSICAL GIRL 08277

06363 Trebostovo Polet JS11
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Walking Girl (GBR)07

J6 A1/1
��� ������ ������Alexandra FERENCÍKOVÁ

41
TISCA 08888

04452 Lietavská Lúcka R.M.12
Denisa Masárová08

Y1 SVK TK
��� ��
��
 �����
Denisa MASÁROVÁ

20
NIGRA 9331

7098 Martin Záturcie JO13
17

��� ������ �����
Bibiána CENIGOVÁ

60
VIKING 3 07041

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM14
Pavol Krišpinský

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296209

J6 SVK TK
��� ��	��� ������Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

40
PATRIOT 2 05169

05152 Dezerice Ranc Cierny Pete15
Ján Benco

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98514

Furioso (P XVII-5)
��� �	��� ��
��Monika ZÁVODSKÁ

9
ACCIS 09096

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS16
Polet s.r.o.

Accelerator
Cascaya04

Y9 Hannoveraner
��	 �	���
 �����
Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

23
BLONDEE 06586

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM17
ADMEUM s.r.o.

Corrado II.
Beatrice Von Wessenb10

D2 Oldenburg
��� ������ ������Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

21
MYKE 9330

7097 Martin Záturcie JO18
13

��
 �����	 �
	��	Laura BENKOVÁ
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PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY TREBOSTOVO

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok Z
100 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.1

300 EUR

Trebostovo, 22.8.2015

39
KIDDY 08588

06194 Belá-Dulice BMM1
Eva Ondrašovicová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Y0 Krízenec
��� ������Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ

85 EUR

59
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM2
Pavol Krišpinský

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kôn
��� �����	Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

65 EUR

5
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lucenec Koška Horseteam3
Michaela Krizová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ������Michaela KRIZOVÁ

40 EUR

43
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V4
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
��� ��
��
Adrián KRAK

30 EUR

46
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podturen JK5
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

20 EUR

65
RUSALKA 2 08254

06762 Bohunice Ranc Palomino6
Ing.Viktor Karel

Patriot Kinský 3685
Roxa 380106

SVK TK
��� ������Lucia ZÁKOVÁ

15 EUR

45
POLAR 04713

05083 Podturen JK7
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058916

Y1 Westfaler
��� �����
Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

15 EUR

67
CATTINI-T 07961

04234 Martin Záturcie JO8
Nikola Mišíková

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417608

Y9 SVK TK
��� �����
Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

15 EUR

18
CAMINO "F" 08823

06833 Zilina OVER JK9
Glasnáková Diana08

D4 HUN TK
��� ��	���Monika GLASNÁKOVÁ

15 EUR

34
GEN 09098

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Ing. Barbora Fetková

Le Patron 2805
Grana05

CZE TK
��� ��	��Barbora FETKOVÁ

63
BONAPARTE BINGO 07226

05020 Zilina OVER JK11
Ing. Miroslav Hreus11

��� ������Marcela HREUSOVÁ

7
PERUN 09165

01516 Motešice Zrebcín TJ12
Juraj Jamrich

Charisma II 3761
Luna 446704

SVK TK
��� ������Štefan BAJCÍK

25
ACONA B 08152

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM13
ADMEUM s.r.o.

Corrado II.
Ascona10

J5 SVK TK
��� ������Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

24
VANDA 03811

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM14
ADMEUM s.r.o.

Sektor s.v. 4448
Wilma19

D2 SVK TK
��� ������Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

29
LEON 04624

05803 Detva Pozana JK15
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57117

SVK TK
��� ����
�Yanina HARANINA

50
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS16
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38409

SVK TK
��� ��
��
Erika HILLOVÁ

62
CARDENTO - K 07268

06252 Belá-Dulice BMM17
Pavol Krišpinský

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288315

D4 AUT TK
��� ����	�Karin KOPASOVÁ

52
CORYLLUS AVELLANA 08653

01757 Trebostovo Polet JS18
Ivan Tomek

Corsinni 4564
Lusitania 17/5105

SVK TK
��� ������Marcela TOMEKOVÁ

64
COLORÁDO 3 08249

06762 Bohunice Ranc Palomino19
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Dárka 363808

SVK TK
��� ����	Lucia ZÁKOVÁ

55
SCARLETT D´OR 08509

06098 Zvolen Isokman20
Ing. Machalová Andrea09

D3 ��� ������Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

8
HEKTOR 2 08026

05614 Motešice Zrebcín TJ21
Štefan Bajcík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162208

J5 SVK TK
��� ������Agáta BAJCÍKOVÁ

66
JANKO 7954

6728 Nová Dedina Ranc Aurora22 ��� �����	Alexandra KUPCIOVÁ

31
GAMA 9308

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM23 J8 ��� ������Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

10
WHIMSICAL GIRL 08277

06363 Trebostovo Polet JS24
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Walking Girl (GBR)07

J6 A1/1
��� ���Alexandra FERENCÍKOVÁ

56
KORADINA CALETTO-H 08841

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco25
Ing. Machalová Andrea05

��� ��
���Patrik CUTKA

36
LAMOUR WAVO 09128

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses26
Wavo Horses

Colato 1359
Lordika 367705

SVK TK
��� ����
�Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

41
TISCA 08888

04452 Lietavská Lúcka R.M.27
Denisa Masárová08

Y1 SVK TK
��� �
����Denisa MASÁROVÁ

49
GRENADÍR 07930

05051 Lucenec Koška Horseteam28
PhamDr.Eva Kulichová

Grand Step 2741
Sojka JM 428515

Y9 CZE TK
��� �����Diana DEÁKOVÁ

16
LERRIK 06842

05651 Trencín Stallion29
Olga Suthe

Ibištek 786 s.v.
Lerry xx13

J6 SVK TK
��� �����	Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ

9
ACCIS 09096

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS30
Polet s.r.o.

Accelerator
Cascaya04

Y9 Hannoveraner
��� �
���	Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

28
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

05803 Detva Pozana JK31
Dušan Sabo

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56913

SVK TK
�	� �����
Yanina HARANINA

40
PATRIOT 2 05169

05152 Dezerice Ranc Cierny Pete32
Ján Benco

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98514

Furioso (P XVII-5)
�
���Monika ZÁVODSKÁ

23
BLONDEE 06586

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM32
ADMEUM s.r.o.

Corrado II.
Beatrice Von Wessenb10

D2 Oldenburg
�
���Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ



20
NIGRA 9331

7098 Martin Záturcie JO32
17

�
���Bibiána CENIGOVÁ

21
MYKE 9330

7097 Martin Záturcie JO35
13

�
����Laura BENKOVÁ
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PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY TREBOSTOVO

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZL
110 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.1

400 EUR

Trebostovo, 22.8.2015

14
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��� �����Tána HATALOVÁ

110 EUR

44
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V2
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� ������Adrián KRAK

90 EUR

17
UNYWE-D 08242

05651 Trencín Stallion3
Zuzana Koláriková

Palisco 855
Unyveta 66/2508

J6 CZE TK
��� ������Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ

70 EUR

51
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

03700 Trebostovo Polet JS4
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38409

SVK TK
��� ��	��
Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

45 EUR

28
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

05803 Detva Pozana JK5
Dušan Sabo

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56913

SVK TK
��� ������Yanina HARANINA

35 EUR

15
ALDO C 08326

04020 Zilina OVER JK6
PaedDr. Jana Lamošová, ph09

Y1 ��� �
����Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ
25 EUR

63
BONAPARTE BINGO 07226

05020 Zilina OVER JK7
Ing. Miroslav Hreus11

��� �
����Marcela HREUSOVÁ
25 EUR

34
GEN 09098

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS8
Ing. Barbora Fetková

Le Patron 2805
Grana05

CZE TK
��� �
	���Barbora FETKOVÁ

37
WAVO NORIS 08690

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses9
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� �
����Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

29
LEON 04624

05803 Detva Pozana JK10
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57117

SVK TK
��	 ������Yanina HARANINA

58
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM11
Pavol Krišpinský

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4207

J8 SVK TK
��� �
���Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

42
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúcka R.M.12
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839511

Y1 AUT TK
��� �
����Denisa MASÁROVÁ

65
RUSALKA 2 08254

06762 Bohunice Ranc Palomino13
Ing.Viktor Karel

Patriot Kinský 3685
Roxa 380106

SVK TK
��� �
����Lucia ZÁKOVÁ

59
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM14
Pavol Krišpinský

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kôn
��� �
����Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

56
KORADINA CALETTO-H 08841

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco15
Ing. Machalová Andrea05

��� �
����Patrik CUTKA

43
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V16
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
��
 ������Adrián KRAK

19
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team17
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Caspal I-8 16 (Linda11

Y1 Furioso (XXV-15)
��
 �����	Natália MUTHOVÁ

8
HEKTOR 2 08026

05614 Motešice Zrebcín TJ18
Štefan Bajcík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162208

J5 SVK TK
��
 ����	�Agáta BAJCÍKOVÁ

49
GRENADÍR 07930

05051 Lucenec Koška Horseteam19
PhamDr.Eva Kulichová

Grand Step 2741
Sojka JM 428515

Y9 CZE TK
��� ��
���Diana DEÁKOVÁ

45
POLAR 04713

05083 Podturen JK20
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058916

Y1 Westfaler
��� ��	���Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

7
PERUN 09165

01516 Motešice Zrebcín TJ21
Juraj Jamrich

Charisma II 3761
Luna 446704

SVK TK
��	 �
	�	�Štefan BAJCÍK

64
COLORÁDO 3 08249

06762 Bohunice Ranc Palomino22
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Dárka 363808

SVK TK
��� ������Lucia ZÁKOVÁ

16
LERRIK 06842

05651 Trencín Stallion23
Olga Suthe

Ibištek 786 s.v.
Lerry xx13

J6 SVK TK
��� ��	�		Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ

46
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podturen JK24
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��� ��	���Veronika HANÁKOVÁ
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PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY TREBOSTOVO

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok L
120 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

500 EUR

Trebostovo, 22.8.2015

12
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��� ��� ������Tána HATALOVÁ

130 EUR

14
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��� ��� ������Tána HATALOVÁ

120 EUR

30
LEJDY 4 09011

05803 Detva Pozana JK3
Anton Pozník08

Holsteiner
��� ��� ��	���Yanina HARANINA

100 EUR

6
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Martin Záturcie JO4
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� ��� ����

Samuel MATEJKA

70 EUR

38
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses5
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359308

SVK TK
��� ��� �����Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

50 EUR

15
ALDO C 08326

04020 Zilina OVER JK6
PaedDr. Jana Lamošová, ph09

Y1 ��� ��� ��
���Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ
30 EUR

37
WAVO NORIS 08690

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses7
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

61
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466410

KWPN
��� ��� ������Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

67
CATTINI-T 07961

04234 Martin Záturcie JO9
Nikola Mišíková

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417608

Y9 SVK TK
��� ��� ����	
Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

47
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podturen JK10
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

57
KACPER 08132

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM11
Pavol Krišpinský

Lord
Kora12

J8 POL TK
��� ��� ����
�Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

13
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 KWPN
��� �
����Tána HATALOVÁ

44
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V13
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� �����	Adrián KRAK

17
UNYWE-D 08242

05651 Trencín Stallion14
Zuzana Koláriková

Palisco 855
Unyveta 66/2508

J6 CZE TK
��	 ����	�Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ

68
PROTÓN 07335

04234 Martin Záturcie JO15
Silvia Dírerová

Candillord 4539 2101
Penni 174311

Y9 SVK TK
��	 �����
Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

19
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team16
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Caspal I-8 16 (Linda11

Y1 Furioso (XXV-15)
��	 ����
	Natália MUTHOVÁ

48
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podturen JK17
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��	 ����	�Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

58
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM18
Pavol Krišpinský

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4207

J8 SVK TK
��	 �����Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

32
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS19
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��	 �����
Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

42
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúcka R.M.20
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839511

Y1 AUT TK
��� ����	�Denisa MASÁROVÁ

35
LIMIT 2 08472

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS21
Barbora Fetková12

CZE TK
�
� ��
���Barbora FETKOVÁ
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PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY TREBOSTOVO

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok S
130 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

800 EUR

Trebostovo, 22.8.2015

6
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Martin Záturcie JO1
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� ��� ������Samuel MATEJKA

230 EUR

30
LEJDY 4 09011

05803 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník08

Holsteiner
��� ��� ������Yanina HARANINA

190 EUR

12
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��� ��� �����Tána HATALOVÁ

150 EUR

38
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses4
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359308

SVK TK
��� �	���Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

130 EUR

48
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podturen JK5
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� �	
���Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

100 EUR

47
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podturen JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� �����	Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

13
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 KWPN
��� �	
��
Tána HATALOVÁ

61
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466410

KWPN
��	 �	����Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
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